AEZ Antigua
AEZ Antigua
AEZ Antigua
AEZ Antigua

Dimension

8x18
8,5x19
95x19
8,5 x 20

5/120
5/120
5/120
5/120

AANG9HA30 30
AAN9L9HA33 33
AAN9N9HA40 40
AANOL9HA33 33

72,6
72,6
72,6
72,6

Bulthal

60
60
60
60

Typ nav

FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX

Vikt
11,20
12,38
12,16
12,93
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Design. Kvalitet. Service.




